
Social Studies Broadfield Categories 

Upper Division History Courses 
US History Non-Western History European History Race, Class, Gender History 
HSTA 311 – Early America 
HSTA 316 – American Civil War Era 
HSTA 318 – Gilded Age to 1940 
HSTA 322 – Am Hist: WWII to Present 
HSTR 376 – 20th Century War 
HSTA 406 – McCarthy/Ike/Truman 
HSTA 407 - Gender in US & Canadian 
                    West 
HSTA 408 – Gender in America  
HSTA 409 – Food in America 
HSTA 412 – American Thought &  
                    Culture 
HSTA 416 – Race & Class in America 
NASX 450 – History of Amer. Indians 
HSTA 460 – Montana & the West 
HSTA 464 – Trans-Mississippi West 
HSTA 468 – History of Yellowstone 
HSTA 470 – Amer. Environmental Hist 
HSTA 482 – History of Amer. Tech 
HSTR 486 – Museum History 

HSTR 330 – History of Mexico 
HSTR 340 – Age of the Shoguns 
HSTR 342 – Japan’s Long 19th  
                    Century 
HSTR 345 – Modern China 
HSTR 346 – Modern India 
HSTR 359 – Russia to 1917 
HSTR 366 – Middle Ease/20th Century 
HSTR 372 – The World at War 
HSTR 375 – Eurasian Borderlands 
HSTR 376 – Twentieth Century War 
HSTR 430 – Latin Ameri Soc History 
HSTR 431 – Race in Latin America 
HSTR 432 – Colonial Latin America 
HSTR 433 – Latin American 
                     Perspectives 
HSTR 434 – Gender in Latin America 
HSTR 443 – Gender in Asia 
HSTR 444 – Gender in Japan 
HSTR 445 – Environment, Health, and  
                     Science in Japan 
HSTR 446 – Science and Medicine in  
                     China 
HSTR 468 – Making of Modern Turkey 
HSTR 482 – Animal Histories 
HSTR 484 – World Environmental  
                     History 
HSTR 486 – Museum History 

HSTR 302 – Ancient Greece 
HSTR 304 – Ancient Rome 
HSTR 322 – 19th Century Europe 
HSTR 324 – 20th Century Europe 
HSTR 348 – Britain 1485-1688 
HSTR 350 – Modern Britain 
HSTR 353 – Modern France 
HSTR 359 – Russia to 1917 
HSTR 362 – Modern Germany 
HSTR 372 – The World at War 
HSTR 407 – Soviet Union: Rise, Fall & 
                     Aftermath 
HSTR 415 – Gender & Technology 
HSTR 417 – Early Modern Science 
HSTR 419 – Modern Science 
HSTR 423 – European Intellectual Hist 
HSTR 425 – Mapping the Old World 
HSTR 486 – Museum History 

HSTR 362 – Modern Germany 
HSTA 407 – Gender in US & Canada 
HSTA 408 – Gender in America 
HSTR 415 – Gender & Technology 
HSTA 416 – Race & Class in Amer. 
HSTR 430 – Latin Amer Soc History 
HSTR 431 – Race in Latin America 
HSTR 434 – Gender in Latin America 
HSTR 443 – Gender in Asia 
HSTR 444 – Gender in Japan 
NASX 310 – Native Cultures of N. Amer. 
NASX 450 – History of Amer. Indians 
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Social Studies Broadfield Categories 

Upper Division Political Science Courses 

US (US/State/Local) International (World/Theory) 

PSCI 302 – Media and Politics  

PSCI 306 – Legislative Process  

PSCI 341 – Political Parties and Elections  

PSCI 346 – American Presidency  

PSCI 362 – Natural Resource Policy 

PSCI 407 – Public Policy Analysis  

PSCI 408 – Environmental Politics  

PSCI 454 – Cinema and Political Theory  

PSCI 465 – Public Administration and Policy 

PSCI 471 – American Constitutional Law  

NASX 476 – American Indian Policy & Law 

 

PSCI 321 – Middle East Politics  

PSCI 323 – Modern Political Thought  

PSCI 331 – International Relations Theory  

PSCI 352 – American Political Thought  

PSCI 354 – Contemporary Issues in Political Theory 

PSCI 356– Classical Political Thought  

PSCI 362 – National Resource Policy   

PSCI 418 – The Politics of War & Peace  

PSCI 423 – Politics of Development 

PSCI 434 – International Law  

PSCI 435 – Globalization and Politics  

PSCI 436 – Politics of Food and Hunger  

PSCI 437 – International Political Econ 

PSCI 454 – Cinema and Political Theory 

NASX 304 – Native American Beliefs and Philosophy 
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